
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

44

137

88

2

74

118

27

30

97

50

19

18

69

65

12

Name

Tim Brausse

Paul Higgins

Steven Young

Jim Cutts

Craig Larsen

Walt Carrel

Bruce Jamieson

Ross Baillie

Jeff  Kerney

Pam Williams

Al Ores

Gayle Baird

Brad Law

Tom Sproule

Adam Munn

Nat/State

Scotch Creek BC

Abbotsford BC

Lopez Island WA

Edmonds WA

Shoreline WA

Sammamish WA

West Vancouver BC

Vancouver BC

Maple Valley WA

Delta BC

Burnaby BC

Ladner BC

Edmonton AB

Surrey BC

Delta BC

Class

Modern
Modern
Modern
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Modern
Modern
Vintage
Modern
Modern
Vintage
Modern
Vintage
Modern

Make

Lynx Formula Vee

Protoform FV-P2

Mysterian FV

Bobsy Vanguard

Zink C-4

Zeitler FV

Caldwell D13 Formula V

FV Tsunami MK II

Lynx FV

Lynx C  FV

Caldwell FV D13

Formula Vee AD MK III

FV Protoform P3

Merilyn Mk 1 Formula V

Volkswagen Caldwell D

Colour

White/Red

Red

Blue

Yellow

blue

Green

Black/Gold

Red/White

Yellow

Black

Red and White

White / Red

Blue

Red

Red

Club

SCCBC

SOVREN

SOVREN

SCCBC, CA

VRCBC

NASCC

Vintage Ra

License

2013-19

2013-65

2013-96

2119

3031

3024

2013-102

ow582

3054

2013-35

2013-70

2013-04

2013-162

2013-39

2013-213

Sponsor

Scotch Creek Super Valu

My wife

Bert's Auto, IWE Rear Ends Only

Best Tm

1:21.134

1:21.314

1:25.029

1:25.655

1:25.812

1:26.977

1:27.212

1:27.407

1:27.498

1:27.549

1:28.307

1:28.439

1:32.178

1:32.425

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

2013 BCHMR

BCHMR Formula Vee

Practice - SAT

Practice started at 9:50:53

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

25/05/2013 09:50 AM

May 25 - 26, 2013

2013 BCHMR

Vintage Racing Club of BC


